CAM-PT

CAM-PT -
CTRL

CAM-IR15

CAM-IR30

ICA-5DH

@ ICA-550W

@ ICA-210
@ ICA-210W

@ ICA-100C

Pan / Tilt Dome Camera
(NTSC, PAL)

Remote Controller for
CAM-PT

15-meter Infrared
Camera (NTSC, PAL)

30-meter Infrared
Camera (NTSC, PAL)

Protection Cover for Pan /T ilt
Internet Camera

802.11g Pan /T ilt Internet
Camera (MPEG4 / Motion-
JPEG, 802.11g WLAN)

Pan / Tilt Internet Camera
Dulex

802.11g Pan /T ilt Internet
Camera Dulex

Digital
Video recorder

Accessories

IR IP Camera

~

-

Stand Alone

Adapter

Video Server

PT / Speed Dome

IP Surveillance

PLANET
IP Surveillance
Quickfinder

IP Monitoring

Pan/Tilt

I/ OTrigger

Internet Camera (RJ-45)

Entry Level

Simplex

Triplex

DVC-400

DVC-400C

DVC-800

DVC-DOM

ICA-300

ICA-302

1IVS-100

ICA-500

ICA-600

ICA-110

ICA-110W

ICA-106

ICA-150W

ICA-110W

ICA-210W

ICA-550W

— DVR-400 DVR-450

4-Channel
DVR-450  Triplex Digital

Video Recorder

16-Channel

DVR-1650 Triplex Digital
Video Recorder

4-Channel Digital Video
Capture Adapter (120fps)

4-Channel Digital Video
Capture Adapter (30fps)

8-Channel Digital Video
Capture Adapter (120fps)

Disk on Module for DVC
Adapter (includes DrView)

30-meter Infrar ed Internet
Camera (RJ-45)

20-meter Infrar ed Internet
Camera (RJ-45)

Internet Video Server (RJ-45)

Pan / Tilt Internet Camera @
(RJ-45,1/0, Audio, CF)

Speed Dome Inter net Camera @
(RJ-45)

Internet Camera
(I/0, Audio, RJ-45)

802.11g Internet Camera
( WLAN, I/O, Audio, RJ-45)

Indoor Infrared Internet
Camera

Wireless Internet Camera
(MPEG-4 / Motion-JPEG,
RJ-45,802.11g WLAN)

802.11g Inter net Camera
(RJ-45,802.11g WLAN)

802.11g Pan /T ilt Internet
Camera Dulex

802.11g Pan /T ilt Internet
Camera (MPEG4 / Motion-
JPEG, 802.11g WLAN)



